“34 - Three Window Coupe Options
16 Inch Puller Fan for Radiator

34 Interior Kit Complete w/ Headliner, Upholstered
Bench Seat, Carpet & Door Panels

"AFCO Racing " Aluminum Radiator

Aluminum Radiator w/ 16 inch Puller Fan and Aluminum
Shroud (all together)

Aluminum Engine Compartment Walls (2 pieces)
Aluminum Fan Shroud

Aluminum Firewall

Aluminum Hood Liner

"American Racing" Torque Thrust II Wheels (15x7 front,
15x8 rear - 5 on 4 1/2 pattern)

"BALLS KUSTOM" Power Window Regulators with Side
Glass

Bear Claw Door Latches

Bench Straight back Frame only ( call for foam pricing )
Bench Split back Frame only ( call for foam pricing )
Billet Aluminum Gas Pedal

Billet Aluminum Side Mirror ( swan neck )

Body Sanded and Primed

Adjustable Front and Rear Coil Over Shocks

Ceramic Hugger Headers for 350 Chevy (pair)

Cooper Cobra Tires ( 235/60/15 front, 255/70/15 rear )
Custom Drive Shaft

Defroster with Demister Vents on Dash

Door Handles, Inside and Outside

Electric Door Solenoids - Installation

Electric Door Solenoid (12 Ib) Set of 2

Emergency Brake System w/ Cables

Engine Side Cut Outs, Removable w/ "DZUS" Fasteners

$175
$3,295
$795
$875

$425
$125
$425
$295

UPGRADE

$650

$115
$595
$695
$55
$95
$1,895
$1,050
$250
$695
$425
$225
$225
$65
$95
$325
$595



Removable Side Panels with DZUS fasteners

OMEGA GAUGES ( SET OF 5 & SENDERS - MECHANICAL
SPEEDO )

Fender and Running Board Package
Fiberglass Dash, no holes
Fiberglass Overhead Console ( Not Painted )

"Flaming River" Steering Column, U Joints, Shaft w/
Safety Switch (painted column)

Forward Hood Lift with Actuator

Front and Rear Window Glass w/ Molding
"HAYWIRE" Wiring Harness ( 14 Circuit )
Headlights w/ Amber Turn Signals in Bottom
Hinge Kit ( Complete - doors, trunk, hood)
Hinge Kit Installation

Hood Latch Assembly

Heavy Duty Chrome Front & Rear Bumpers w/ Mounting
Hardware

Inside Door Switches

Inside Door Switches Installation

Remote Keyless Entry ( 4 Channel )

Remote Keyless Entry ( 6 Channel )

Labor to Run All Brake Lines, Mount Master Cylinder
Light Kit ( Headlights, Teardrop Tail Lights, Turn Signals)
Master Cylinder w/ Power Brake Booster

McGill Custom - Made Headlight Stands (Set of 2)
New 3rd Member with Limited Slip New Gears
Outside Door Switches

Outside Door Switches Installation

Polished Hood Side Vents (Set of 2)

Polished Stainless Steel Grille Insert

Powder Coat Rear-End and Frame

$595
$450

$895
$125
$125

$785

$795
$425
$525
$195
$650
$225
$185

$1,295

$30
$35
$165
$195
$425
$535
$395
$55
$1,200
$30
$35
$450
$425
$850



Power Brake Unit

Power Trunk Lift

Power Trunk Lift Installation

Pro Street Chassis, Frame Painted Flat Black
Rack & Pinion, Manual

Rack & Pinion, Power

Rear License Plate Frame

Rear Tubs

Rear View Mirror

Remote Battery Terminals & Master Disconnect
Stainless Steel Hood Prop Rod

Stock Battery

Stock Exhaust w/ Ceramic Hugger Headers (pair)
Suicide Door Safety Locks Installation

Suicide Door Safety Locks (set of 2)

"TANKS" Steel Fuel Tank ( 16 Gallon )

"TBI" Heater & Air Conditioning Unit w/ Oval Billet
Controller

Tubular Upper & Lower Front A-Arms

Upgrade to Chrome A-Arms (Set of 4)

Weld Steel Motor Mounts & Transmission Mounts
Wiper Assembly with Blades and Wipers

Wood Kit for Interior

$295
$295
$100
$4,400
$245
$475
$65
$495
$95
$225
$45
$95
$695
$90
$60
$595

$1,995

$595
$395
$250
$395
$225



