"34 - Three Window Coupe Options

54 Three Window Coupe Options	
16 Inch Puller Fan for Radiator	\$175
34 Interior Kit Complete w/ Headliner, Upholstered Bench Seat, Carpet & Door Panels	\$3,295
"AFCO Racing " Aluminum Radiator	\$795
Aluminum Radiator w/ 16 inch Puller Fan and Aluminum Shroud (all together)	\$875
Aluminum Engine Compartment Walls (2 pieces)	\$425
Aluminum Fan Shroud	\$125
Aluminum Firewall	\$425
Aluminum Hood Liner	\$295
"American Racing" Torque Thrust II Wheels (15x7 front, 15x8 rear - 5 on 4 1/2 pattern)	UPGRADE
"BALLS KUSTOM" Power Window Regulators with Side Glass	\$650
Bear Claw Door Latches	\$115
Bench Straight back Frame only (call for foam pricing)	\$595
Bench Split back Frame only (call for foam pricing)	\$695
Billet Aluminum Gas Pedal	\$55
Billet Aluminum Side Mirror (swan neck)	\$95
Body Sanded and Primed	\$1,895
Adjustable Front and Rear Coil Over Shocks	\$1,050
Ceramic Hugger Headers for 350 Chevy (pair)	\$250
Cooper Cobra Tires (235/60/15 front, 255/70/15 rear)	\$695
Custom Drive Shaft	\$425
Defroster with Demister Vents on Dash	\$225
Door Handles, Inside and Outside	\$225
Electric Door Solenoids - Installation	\$65
Electric Door Solenoid (12 lb) Set of 2	\$95
Emergency Brake System w/ Cables	\$325
Engine Side Cut Outs, Removable w/ "DZUS" Fasteners	\$595

Removable Side Panels with DZUS fasteners	\$595
OMEGA GAUGES (SET OF 5 & SENDERS - MECHANICAL SPEEDO)	\$450
Fender and Running Board Package	\$895
Fiberglass Dash, no holes	\$125
Fiberglass Overhead Console (Not Painted)	\$125
"Flaming River" Steering Column, U Joints, Shaft w/ Safety Switch (painted column)	\$785
Forward Hood Lift with Actuator	\$795
Front and Rear Window Glass w/ Molding	\$425
"HAYWIRE" Wiring Harness (14 Circuit)	\$525
Headlights w/ Amber Turn Signals in Bottom	\$195
Hinge Kit (Complete - doors, trunk, hood)	\$650
Hinge Kit Installation	\$225
Hood Latch Assembly	\$185
Heavy Duty Chrome Front & Rear Bumpers w/ Mounting Hardware	\$1,295
Inside Door Switches	\$30
Inside Door Switches Installation	\$35
Remote Keyless Entry (4 Channel)	\$165
Remote Keyless Entry (6 Channel)	\$195
Labor to Run All Brake Lines, Mount Master Cylinder	\$425
Light Kit (Headlights, Teardrop Tail Lights, Turn Signals)	\$535
Master Cylinder w/ Power Brake Booster	\$395
McGill Custom - Made Headlight Stands (Set of 2)	\$55
New 3rd Member with Limited Slip New Gears	\$1,200
Outside Door Switches	\$30
Outside Door Switches Installation	\$35
Polished Hood Side Vents (Set of 2)	\$450
Polished Stainless Steel Grille Insert	\$425
Powder Coat Rear-End and Frame	\$850

Power Brake Unit	\$295
Power Trunk Lift	\$295
Power Trunk Lift Installation	\$100
Pro Street Chassis, Frame Painted Flat Black	\$4,400
Rack & Pinion, Manual	\$245
Rack & Pinion, Power	\$475
Rear License Plate Frame	\$65
Rear Tubs	\$495
Rear View Mirror	\$95
Remote Battery Terminals & Master Disconnect	\$225
Stainless Steel Hood Prop Rod	\$45
Stock Battery	\$95
Stock Exhaust w/ Ceramic Hugger Headers (pair)	\$695
Suicide Door Safety Locks Installation	\$90
Suicide Door Safety Locks (set of 2)	\$60
"TANKS" Steel Fuel Tank (16 Gallon)	\$595
"TBI" Heater & Air Conditioning Unit w/ Oval Billet Controller	\$1,995
Tubular Upper & Lower Front A-Arms	\$595
Upgrade to Chrome A-Arms (Set of 4)	\$395
Weld Steel Motor Mounts & Transmission Mounts	\$250
Wiper Assembly with Blades and Wipers	\$395
Wood Kit for Interior	\$225